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42 SESSAO ORDINARIA - 23/3/2021
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ITEM PAUTA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

17 ELO

15 ELO

76 ELO

64 ELO

62 ELO

83 ELO

88 ELO

89 ELO

93 ELO

95 ELO

73 ELO

85 ELO

97 ELO

98 ELO

99 ELO

100 ELO

103 ELO

PROCESSO

1.00342/2020-08
1.00978/2020-96
1.00997/2020-21
1.00826/2020-10
1.01007/2020-18
1.00828/2020-28
1.00849/2020-70
1.00235/2021-89
1.00304/2020-37
1.01149/2018-98
1.00187/2020-93
1.00654/2020-76
1.00323/2020-72
1.00695/2020-08
1.00906/2020-67
1.00923/2020-95
1.00050/2021-29
1.00081/2021-16
1.00345/2019-08
1.00871/2020-75
1.00154/2021-89
1.00157/2021-40
1.00170/2021-53
1.00179/2021-46

1.00198/2021-81

CERTIDAO

Prorrogacao de prazo
Prorrogacao de prazo
Prorrogacdo de prazo
Prorrogacdo de prazo
Prorrogacdo de prazo
Prorrogacao de prazo
Prorrogacdo de prazo
Prorrogacao de prazo
Provimento
Provimento
Procedente

Vista

Parcialmente procedente
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Ndo conhecido
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Procedente
Procedente
Procedente
Atribuicdo reconhecida

Procedente
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29

30
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32

101 ELO

16 ELO

50 ELO

68 ELO

78 ELO

65 ELO

67 ELO

1.00187/2021-83
1.00362/2020-05
1.00510/2020-38
1.00127/2021-06
1.00366/2020-11
1.00899/2020-01

1.00077/2021-01

Improcedente
Provimento negado
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Liminar confirmada

Decisdo referendada



